
10/21 uhu02

282

ALSP
scientific equipment bay

246 QUADⅠ(Front left)

273

247 QUADⅡ(Rear left)
286

287

QUAD Ⅱ

QUAD ⅣQUAD Ⅰ

QUAD Ⅲ

248 QUAD Ⅲ(Rear right)

249 QUAⅣ(Front right)

250

25
0

25
0

25
0

250

 238a

 241b

 242a

 245

 251a

 251a

 283a

 251a

 25
1a

 2
51
a

 25
1b

 2
51
b

 275a

 288
 289                                                

 251b 253

 252

 252

 252

 245

 243

 244

 244

 242b

 242c

 241c

 241d

241a engine skirt

241a 

Su
bp
ack

ag
e

 No
.2

Su
bp
ack

ag
e

 No
.1

 275a

↑
Not glued

RightLe
ft

Rear

Front

27
2a

 2
74

293

293

294

295d

296

278b

278b

297a 297b

299


